Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Agudelo-Lopez - (944032) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.04
2:55.08
3:01.50
3:02.45
3:03.83
3:13.15
3:16.57
3:21.98
3:37.72
3:48.06
3:49.79
3:54.64
4:00.86

4:09.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.83
3:01.50
3:02.45
2:55.08
2:55.04
3:13.156
3:16.57
3:21.98

3:37.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
323
290
285
279
240
228
210
168
146
142
134
124
112

WA Pts

279
290
285
323
323
240
228
210
168

Round

Round

F

I M

Date

20/11/16
04/12/16
08/10/17
04/03/17
03/12/17
24/01/16
28/11/15
28/11/14
25/11/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
23/02/13
08/12/12
26/09/12

Date

03/12/17
08/10/17
04/03/17
04/12/16
20/11/16
24/01/16
28/11/15
28/11/14
25/11/113

Meet

Enfield County Qualifier

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
MCASA County Championships 2016

Bexley Short Course Open

Hackney vs Islington Winter Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships
London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season

Essex County Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Club Championships

Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
Enfield County Qualifier

MCASA County Championships 2016

Bexley Short Course Open

Hackney vs Islington Winter Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Venue

Enfield
Barnet
liford
Enfield
Hendon
Barnet
Bexleyheath
Hackney
Waltham
liford
Waltham
Basildon
Waltham

Waltham

Venue

Hendon
lIiford

Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Bexleyheath
Hackney

Waltham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hackney
Hackney
Hackney
Hackney
Hackney

Hackney

Hackney

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Club Swam Under

Hackney
Hackney
Hackney
Hackney
Hackney

Hackney

Hackney

Bo Waltham F

Level

Level

W W w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:48.06 146 F 06/10/13 London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional lIiford Bo Waltham F 3
3:49.79 142 14/07/13  Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season Waltham Bo Waltham F 3
3:54.64 134 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Bo Waltham F 2
4:00.86 124 08/12/12  Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet Waltham Bo Waltham F 3
4:09.16 112 26/09/12 Borough of Waltham Club Championships Waltham Bo Waltham F 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



