Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Agudelo-Lopez - (944032) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.04	323	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Hackney	3
2:55.08	323	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Hackney	3
3:01.50	290	F	08/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Hackney	3
3:02.45	285	F	04/03/17	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Hackney	3
3:03.83	279	F	03/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Hackney	3
3:13.15	240	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Hackney	2
3:16.57	228	Н	28/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
3:21.98	210	F	28/11/14	Hackney vs Islington Winter Champs	Hackney	Hackney	4
3:37.72	168		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4
3:48.06	146	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
3:49.79	142		14/07/13	Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3
3:54.64	134	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	2
4:00.86	124		08/12/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3
4:09.16	112		26/09/12	Borough of Waltham Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.83	279	F	03/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Hackney	3
3:01.50	290	F	08/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Hackney	3
3:02.45	285	F	04/03/17	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Hackney	3
2:55.08	323	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Hackney	3
2:55.04	323	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Hackney	3
3:13.15	240	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Hackney	2
3:16.57	228	Н	28/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
3:21.98	210	F	28/11/14	Hackney vs Islington Winter Champs	Hackney	Hackney	4
3:37.72 pyright 2024	168 1		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

3:48.06	146	F	06/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
3:49.79	142		14/07/13	Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3
3:54.64	134	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	2
4:00.86	124		08/12/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3
4:09.16	112		26/09/12	Borough of Waltham Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4

Page 2 / 2